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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 40—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. I No.
B.P. MFN. | Gen. | Ref. From To*
56.07.55 Mattress tickings, when declared by a manufacturer for| Free 15% | 10.8 40 | 11/10/68 | 31/12/73
56.07.56 use by him only in the manufacture of mattresses and :
pillows
56.07.55 Sheeting when declared by an importer that it will be used| Free 109% | 10.4 40 | 11/10/68 30/6/69
56.07.56 only on ironing and pressing machinery
59.04.01 | Fishing lines, including trawl lines and net twines, viz:— Free 20% 25%
Twisted lines of natural or man-made fibres (excluding 40 1/7/68 30/6/70
lines of sisal or manila hemp) under % inch circum-
ference i )
90.07.14 | Gafax 500 electrostatic copying machine Free 20% 25% | 10.2 40| 1/11/68 30/9/72

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least one month prior to the
date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions Cancelled:

34.02.00
40.11

48.01.,33
Deter'n
56.07.26
56.07.27
56.07.26
56.07.27
56.07.26
56.07.27
56.07.26
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Empicol LZP/B
Pneumatic . . . pattern):
Tyres CAR
145-10 (145-255)
©145-12 (145-305)

155-12 (155-305)
165-13 (165-330)
175-13 (175-330)
165-14 (165-355)
175-14 (175-355)
185-14 (185-355)
205-14 (205-355)
155-15 (155-380)
165-15 (165-380)
185-15 (185-380)

Kraft paper. . .300 sq. in.

Fabrics backed. . .lampshades
“Marimo leathercloth”. . . pushchairs
Mattress tickings. . . pillows
Sheeting. . .maéhinery

Fishing. . .viz:
Twisted. . . circumference

29
29

37
37
37

37

37|

Dated at Wellington this 5th day of December 1968.

V. W. THOMAS, Comptroller of Customs.

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PursuAaNT fo the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

Authority for Enactment

Section 125 Customs Act 1966
Land and Income Tax Act 1954

Tokelau Islands Amendment Act 1967 ..

Order 1963, Amendment No. 1

Qrder 1968

Short Title or Subject-matter

Customs Tariff Amendment Order (No. 12) 1968
Income Tax (Non-Resident Investment Companies)

Tokelau Islands Amendment Act Commencement

Serial
‘Number
1968/227
1968/228

1968/229

Date
of

Enactment

2/12/68
2/12/68

2/12/68

Price
(Postage
Free)
45¢c

5c

Se

Copies can be purchased from the Government Publications Bookshops—State Advances Building, Rutland Street (P.Q. Box 5344), Auck-
land; Investment House, Alma Street. (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington; 130 Oxford Terrace (P.O. Box
1721), Christchurch; T. and G. Insurance Building, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. Prices for quantities supplied on application.
Copies may be ordered by quoting serial number.

A. R. SHEARER, Government Printer,



