TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 40-continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty			Part	List	Effective		
			MFN.	Gen.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*	
56.07.55 56.07.56	Mattress tickings, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him only in the manufacture of mattresses and pillows	Free	••	15%	10.8	40	11/10/68	31/12/73	
56.07.55 56.07.56	Sheeting when declared by an importer that it will be used only on ironing and pressing machinery	Free		10%	10.4	40	11/10/68	30/6/69	
59.04.01	Fishing lines, including trawl lines and net twines, viz:— Twisted lines of natural or man-made fibres (excluding lines of sisal or manila hemp) under ½ inch circumference	Free	20%	25%		40	1/7/68	30/6/70	
90.07.14	Gafax 500 electrostatic copying machine	Free	20%	25%	10.2	40	1/11/68	30/9/72	

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least one month prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions C	Cancelled:									
34.02.00	Empicol LZP/B		1		1	١	١	29		١
40.11	Pneumatic pattern):				١		١	29	• •	• • •
	Tyres CAR									
	145-10 (145-255)		l							
	145-12 (145-305)									
	155-12 (155-305)		1							
	165-13 (165-330)		1				ŀ]]		
	175-13 (175-330)									
	165-14 (165-355)									
	175-14 (175-355)									
	185-14 (185-355)		1							
	205-14 (205-355)						İ			
	155-15 (155-380)								100	,
	165-15 (165-380)		İ	, ,						
	185-15 (185-380)									
48.01.33	Kraft paper 300 sq. in									•*•
Deter'n										
56.07.26	Fabrics backedlampshades	• •		••				37	••	
56.07.27	 ∫		ĺ			İ				
56.07.26	\frac{1}{2}\"Marimo leathercloth\"\\text{pushchairs}	• •		• •				37		•*•
56.07.27	.				1					
56.07.26	Mattress tickingspillows	• •	••	• •				37	• •	••
56.07.27	↓				ŀ	}			:	
56.07.26	Sheetingmachinery	• •	•••	• •	•••		• • •	37	••	
56.07.27	<u> </u>							1		
59.04.01	Fishingviz:									ĺ
	Twistedcircumference	••	••	• •				37	• • •	••
	1		I		I	I	l	1		{

Dated at Wellington this 5th day of December 1968.

V. W. THOMAS, Comptroller of Customs.

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

Pursuant to the Regulations Act 1936						
Authority for Enactment		Short Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Price (Postage Free)	
Section 125 Customs Act 1966		Customs Tariff Amendment Order (No. 12) 1968	1968/227	2/12/68	45c	
Land and Income Tax Act 1954	••	Income Tax (Non-Resident Investment Companies)	1968/228	2/12/68	5c	
		Order 1963, Amendment No. 1				
Tokelau Islands Amendment Act 1967	• •	Tokelau Islands Amendment Act Commencement	1968/229	2/12/68	5€	

Copies can be purchased from the Government Publications Bookshops—State Advances Building, Rutland Street (P.O. Box 5344), Auckland; Investment House, Alma Street (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington; 130 Oxford Terrace (P.O. Box 1721), Christchurch; T. and G. Insurance Building, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. Prices for quantities supplied on application. Copies may be ordered by quoting serial number.

A. R. SHEARER, Government Printer.